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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ana Yarymovych952
All Olympia

9.000 9.075 9.5258.825 36.425
3 2 8 1 1 

1 

Hailey Mullican976
Extreme

8.875 8.575 8.8509.150 35.450
6 5 1 6T 2 

2 

Lisa Akai982
GymStars Stockton

8.975 9.100 8.8508.450 35.375
4 1 12 6T 3T

3T

Katie Haegele992
High Definition

8.900 8.675 8.7259.075 35.375
5 4 3 10 3T

3T

Erielle De La Cruz983
GymStars Stockton

8.825 8.050 9.1009.125 35.100
8T 10 2 2T 5 

5 

Leah Peterson977
Extreme

8.750 8.450 8.8009.050 35.050
10 7 4T 8 6 

6 

Lorin Danielsen975
Extreme

9.200 7.650 9.0509.050 34.950
1 12 4T 4 7 

7 

Bryanna Chaname993
High Definition

8.850 8.775 8.5508.700 34.875
7 3 10 11 8 

8 

Valerie Yang1023
West Valley

9.175 8.375 9.1008.050 34.700
2 8 13 2T 9 

9 

Olivia Long1021
West Valley

8.825 8.075 8.9008.875 34.675
8T 9 7 5 10 

10 

Morgan May991
High Definition

8.525 7.900 8.7508.800 33.975
11 11 9 9 11 

11 

Mary Grebing1011
Monterey

8.350 7.300 8.5008.550 32.700
13 13 11 12 12 

12 

Rebecca Silva994
High Definition

8.450 8.525 0.0008.950 25.925
12 6 6 13 13 

13 
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